
 
   Piedmont East Bay Children’s Choir 
   Inspiring Voices, Enriching the World 

 
Performing Department 

2019-20 Fee Schedule 
 

Performing Department  
2018-19 Fee Schedule 

www.PiedmontChoirs.org  Tel: 510.547.4441 3629 Grand Avenue, Oakland, CA 94610 
 

 rev. 5.22.19 

 

 
 

Thank you for your interest in the choirs!  
 
Payment Schedules. We offer three standard payment plans that include a $35 
service fee for Plan B and a $55 fee for Plan C. If you would like to set up a 
payment plan (Plan C), please call the office at (510) 547-4441 and ask for Martin.  
 
Late Fee.  A $49 late fee will be applied to late payments  
 
 

Plan A 
Pay Year in full -Due: 

• August 15 
No Fee 

Plan B 
Two equal payments -Due:   

• August 15 
• January 15 

Service Fee 
included 

 

Plan C 

10 equal monthly payments on the 15th of the 
month (August through May).  Year 
commitment required. 
Set Up payment Plan- Due: 

• August 15 

Service Fee 
included 

 

Camp 
Payment 

Paid in full or two equal payment -Due: 
• May 15 
• June 15 

No Fee 

 
 
 
Scholarships. The Piedmont East Bay Children's Choir Scholarship Fund provides 
financial support to young singers and their families for the purpose of helping 
these young musicians participate in choir activities that might not be an option for 
economic reasons. 
 
Scholarships are need-based and are funded partly through our annual appeal, 
fundraising events, grants and private donations.  
 
As requests for scholarships greatly exceed our resources, parents must meet all 
filing requirements and deadlines for consideration. Scholarship applications 
received after the May 15 may not be considered. For more information on 
scholarships please visit: www.piedmontchoirs.org/scholarships. 
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Choir Program 

Per Year 
(Plan A) 

 
Due: 

-Aug 15 

Per Semester 
(Plan B) 

Due: 
-Aug 15 
-Jan 15 

Per Month 
(Plan C) 

 
Set Up Due: 

-Aug 15 
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 Annual Tuition: $1760.00 

Includes fall retreat 
Domestic Tour: $2135.00 

(required) 

$3895.00 $1965.00 $365.00 

2019 Summer Camp (Required) $2055.00  
$1027.50  
Half Due: 
 May 15  

$1027.50  
Half Due: 
 June 15 

En
se

m
bl
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Annual Tuition: $1760.00 
International Tour: $4600.00 

(required) 
$6360.00 $3197.50 $641.50 

2019 Summer Camp (Required) $2055.00 
$1027.50  
Half Due: 
 May 15 

$1027.50  
Half Due: 
 June 15 

Ec
co

 

Annual Tuition 
Choral Institute weekend, opera night  $1940.00 $987.50 $199.50 

2019 Summer Camp (Optional) $880 
$440.00  
 Half Due: 

May 15 

$440.00   
Half Due: 

June 15 
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Annual Tuition 
Audition only for 12th grade singers 

Anchor Bay weekend retreat $1570.00 $802.50 $162.50 
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Annual Tuition 
Audition only for 12th grade singers 

Anchor Bay weekend retreat 
$7,430.00 $3,732.50 $748.50 
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 Annual Tuition 

Audition only for 12th grade singers 
Anchor Bay weekend retreat 

$2,860.00 $1,447.50 $291.50 

 


